
KK-Gewehr Auflage

Name Vorname  von Summe Platz

Awe Peter Grabow 205,5

Möller Michael Grabow 197,7

Büchner Manfred Grabow 193,2

596,4 2

Meinhardt Heiko Schwerin 197,1

Falk Norbert Schwerin 193,6

Rauer Robby Schwerin 191,7

582,4 5

Breuel Doris Lübstorf 190,1

Triebe Thoralf Lübstorf 189,6

Hirsch Manuela Lübstorf 202,8

582,5 4

Neumann Jens-Peter Ludwigslust 171,9

Giese Gerd Ludwigslust 133,9

Lörinc Levente Ludwigslust 177,1

482,9 8

Koch Steffen Boizenburg 193,8

Konossa-PöhlUte Boizenburg 163,4

Staats Andreas Boizenburg 162,8

520,0 7

Tröh Sven Ludwigslust 200,5

Kahlstorff Rene Ludwigslust 200,9

Tiedke Janine 199,0

600,4 1

Tiedke Wolfgang Ludwigslust 193,8

Laasch Georg Ludwigslust 196,6

Laasch Emil Ludwigslust 195,7

586,1 3

Behncke Andreas 183,1

Browatzki Regina Ludwigslust 168,0

Hagen Ralf Ludwigslust 187,1

538,2 6

Breuel Albert Lübstorf 171,0

Lietz Karsten Lübstorf 185,5

Sicha Kelly Boizenburg 156,5

Schnell Rene Ludwigslust 90,4

Name Vorname Verein von bis Summe Platz

Awe Peter Grabow 205,5 1

Hirsch Manuela Lübstorf 202,8 2

Kahlstorff Rene Ludwigslust 200,9 3

Tiedke Janine Ludwigslust 199,0 4

Möller Michael Grabow 197,7 5

Meinhardt Heiko Schwerin 197,1 6

Laasch Georg Ludwigslust 196,6 7

Laasch Emil Ludwigslust 195,7 8

Koch Steffen Boizenburg 193,8 9

Tiedke Wolfgang Ludwigslust 193,8 10

Falk Norbert Schwerin 193,6 11

Büchner Manfred Grabow 193,2 12

Rauer Robby Schwerin 191,7 13

Breuel Doris Lübstorf 190,1 14

Triebe Thoralf Lübstorf 189,6 15

Hagen Ralf Ludwigslust 187,1 16

Lietz Karsten Lübstorf 185,5 17



Behncke Andreas Ludwigslust 183,1 18

Lörinc Levente Ludwigslust 177,1 19

Neumann Jens-Peter Ludwigslust 171,9 20

Breuel Albert Lübstorf 171,0 21

Browatzki Regina Ludwigslust 168,0 27

Browatzki Regina Ludwigslust 168,0 22

Konossa-PöhlUte Boizenburg 163,4 23

Staats Andreas Boizenburg 162,8 24

Sicha Kelly Boizenburg 156,5 25

Giese Gerd Ludwigslust 133,9 26

Schnell Rene Ludwigslust 90,4 27


